Bus

Rail Ave

Direction
Vinaros — Gijon

15 stops

Open route schedule

Vinaros

Benicarlo-Penyiscola

Orpesa

Benicassim

Castello

Sagunt/sagunto

Valencia Joaquin Sorolla

Cuenca Fernando Zobel

Madrid-Chamartin

Segovia Guiomar

Valladolid

Palencia

Leon

Oviedo

Gijon

Route schedule
Vinaros — Gijon

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vinaros
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 24 min

Decianie
= Santander Donostia/ Toulouse? ;
L ; . San Sebastian Pau

Luga Bilbaor
Gal .
@
Burgos Naforroa Andorra Perf
urense I
Al i Gil
Zaragoza  eida couye | "
"B
Barcelona
Reus
Salamanca Suadalajara Castelld
.l
;
i Madria
Espana
ol Baln
Caceres -
al e Ciudad
Extremadeirs Real
Albacete
Badajoz Alacant /
Alicante

Ardnha

Ave

Bordeaux

Go to website

10:18

10:18

10:18

10:18

10:18

10:18

10:18

1w @ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-1561526106
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-1561526106
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-1561526106

Direction Route schedule

Gijon — Vinaros Gijon — Vinaros
15 StOpS Monday 11:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:09
Gijon

Wednesday 11:09
Oviedo

Thursday 11:09
Leon

Friday 11:09
Palencia
Valladolid Saturday 11:09
Segovia Guiomar Sunday 11:09
Madrid-Chamartin

Route info
Cuenca Fernando Zobel Direction: Gijon

Stops: 15

Valencia Joaquin Sorolla
Trip Duration: 8 hour 26 min
Sagunt/sagunto
Castello
Benicassim
Orpesa

Benicarlo-Penyiscola

Vinaros

Ave Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castello de la Plana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-1561526106

